—
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DS0129 rev 14
Field Level eXpansion (FLX) modules
©ABB 2025 All Rights Reserved.
Subject to change without notice
new.abb.com/low-voltage 1
   D

4
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code Product Name Description
ABB2CQG200703R1021 FLX-16DI FLX-16DI I/O module for FBXi, CBXi, CBX
ABB2CQG200704R1021 FLX-4R4 FLX-4R4 I/O module for FBXi, CBXi, CBX
ABB2CQG200705R1021 FLX-4R4-H FLX-4R4-H I/O module for FBXi, CBXi, CBX
ABB2CQG200707R1021 FLX-8R8-H FLX-8R8-H I/O module for FBXi, CBXi, CBX
ABB2CQG200706R1021 FLX-8R8 FLX-8R8 I/O module for FBXi, CBXi, CBX
ABB2CQG200709R1011 FLX-4R4-S FLX-4R4-S I/O module for FBXi-8R8-X96-S (UUKL)
Note: This variant complies with UL 864 UUKL and must be installed in accordance with Design Guide MAN0156
ABB2CQG200710R1011 FLX-8R8-S FLX-8R8-S I/O module for FBXi-8R8-X96-S (UUKL)
Note: This variant complies with UL 864 UUKL and must be installed in accordance with Design Guide MAN0156
©ABB 2025 All Rights Reserved.
Subject to change without notice